
Montreat Conference Center 
2020 Road Scholar Programs 

 
 

March 15-20  23126 An Introduction to the Lap Dulcimer 

March 15-20  23449 The Interpretation of Dreams 

March 15-20  22381 Beginning & Intermediate Yoga for Wellness & Daily Living (Beginner’s program) 

March 15-20  23034 Class Is in Session: Churchill, King Arthur & the Victorian Era 

   

March 22-27  22387 Agatha Christie, Classic Film Mysteries, The Legacy of Sherlock Holmes 

March 22-27  20979 Ever-Changing America: Politics, Foreign Policy & Music 

March 22-27  16093 The History of Trains and Customs of the Southern Appalachians 

March 22-27  22381 Beginning & Intermediate Yoga for Wellness & Daily Living (Intermediate program) 

March 22-27  23834 Portraits of Civilizations - Nation Painting 

   

March 29-April 3 23448 A Novel Adventure: Jane Austen's World & Writings 

March 29-April 3 17994 Five Pillars in Five Days: An Introduction to Islam 

March 29-April 3 23693 Advanced Yoga at Montreat 

March 29-April 3 21934 The Art of Working Clay by Hand 

March 29-April 3 22994 The Beautiful and the Powerful of the Italian Renaissance 

   

April 1-5  23127 All About Orchids: The ABCs of Orchid Growing 

   

April 12-17  16093 The History of Trains and Customs of the Southern Appalachians 

April 12-17  23803 Poetry in Motion: Hiking & Prose in Western North Carolina 

April 12-17  21860 Spirits of Appalachia: Craft Beer, Vineyards & Moonshine Legends 

April 12-17  22381 Beginning & Intermediate Yoga for Wellness & Daily Living  (Intermediate) 

   

May 10-15  20140 Digital Photography in the Blue Ridge Mountains: Capture Your Masterpiece 

May 10-15  21023 The Life and Works of C.S. Lewis: Inspiration, Belief and the Power of Language 

May 10-15  23803 Poetry in Motion: Hiking & Prose in Western North Carolina 

May 10-15  21968 A Gardener’s Delight: The Private & Public Landscapes of Asheville 

May 10-15  23449 The Interpretation of Dreams 

   

May 17-22  8999 Wildflowers, Waterfalls and Wanderings 

May 17-22  16093 The History of Trains and Customs of the Southern Appalachians 

May 17-22  20979 Ever-Changing America: Politics, Foreign Policy & Music 

May 17-22  22381 Beginning & Intermediate Yoga for Wellness & Daily Living  (Beginner's program) 

May 17-22  23769 Pickleball at Montreat 

May 17-22  21934 The Art of Working Clay by Hand 

 

May 24-29 20980 Piano Classics to Show Tunes, Dancers of the Silver Screen, Broadway Sing Along 

May 24-29  21623 The Blue Ridge Parkway:  The Way More Beautiful 

May 24-29  21968 A Gardener’s Delight: The Private & Public Landscapes of Asheville 

May 24-29  22381 Beginning & Intermediate Yoga for Wellness & Daily Living  (Intermediate) 



 

May 31-June 5  22396 Curtain Up! Broadway Musicals in the 'Land of the Sky' 

May 31-June 5  21968 A Gardener’s Delight: The Private & Public Landscapes of Asheville 

May 31-June 5  18073 Biltmore & Beyond: The Wonders of Western North Carolina 

May 31-June 5  23693 Advanced Yoga at Montreat 

May 31-June 5  8999 Wildflowers, Waterfalls and Wanderings 

   

August  9-14   21828 Merlin's Lost Years: A Magical Adventure With Your Grandchild 

August  9-14   22396 Curtain Up! Broadway Musicals in the 'Land of the Sky' 

August 9-14   21023 The Life and Works of C. S. Lewis: Inspiration, Belief, and the Power of Language 

August 9-14  22381 Beginning & Intermediate Yoga for Wellness & Daily Living  (Beginner's program) 

August 9-14  21934 The Art of Working Clay by Hand 

 

August  16 – 21  21828 Merlin's Lost Years: A Magical Adventure With Your Grandchild 

 

   

August 23-28  18073 Biltmore & Beyond: The Wonders of Western North Carolina 

August 23-28  21860 Spirits of Appalachia: Craft Beer, Vineyards & Moonshine Legends 

August 23-28  21968 A Gardener’s Delight: The Private & Public Landscapes of Asheville 

 

September  13-18 8999 Wildflowers, Waterfalls, Wanderings 

September  13-18 23868 Beer City USA 

September  13-18 16093 The History of Trains and Customs of the Southern Appalachians 

   

Sept 27-Oct 2  18073 Biltmore & Beyond: The Wonders of Western North Carolina 

Sept 27-Oct 2  22097 Whatever the Weather: Meteorology in the Blue Ridge 

Sept 27-Oct 2  21968 A Gardener’s Delight: The Private & Public Landscapes of Asheville 

Sept 27-Oct 2  23693 Advanced Yoga at Montreat 

Sept 27-Oct 2  23769 Pickleball at Montreat (beginners) 

Sept 27-Oct 2  23834 Portraits of Civilizations - Nation Painting 

   

October 4-9  22387 Agatha Christie, Classic Film Mysteries, The Legacy of Sherlock Holmes 

October 4-9  21623 The Blue Ridge Parkway:  The Way More Beautiful 

October 4-9  17994 Five Pillars in Five Days: An Introduction to Islam 

October 4-9  22381 Beginning & Intermediate Yoga for Wellness & Daily Living  (Beginner's program) 

October 4-9  23769 Pickleball at Montreat (advanced) 

October 4-9  22994 The Beautiful and the Powerful of the Italian Renaissance 

   

October 25-30  23448 A Novel Adventure: Jane Austen's World & Writings 

October 25-30  20140 Digital Photography in the Blue Ridge Mountains: Capture Your Masterpiece 

October 25-30  23868 Beer City USA 

October 25-30  23449 The Interpretation of Dreams 

October 25-30  22097 Whatever the Weather: Meteorology in the Blue Ridge 

 

November 1-6  23449 The Interpretation of Dreams 

November 1-6   20141 The Legacy of the Scots-Irish: Historical Migration to Cultural Inspiration 



Nov ember 1-6  22387 Agatha Christie, Classic Film Mysteries, The Legacy of Sherlock Holmes 

November 1-6  23693 Advanced Yoga at Montreat 

   

November 8-13  23034 Class Is in Session: Churchill, King Arthur & the Victorian Era 

November 8-13  23126 An Introduction to the Lap Dulcimer 

November 8-13  22381 Beginning & Intermediate Yoga for Wellness & Daily Living  (Beginner's program) 

   

Nov 29-Dec 4  10345 Biltmore Estate's Victorian Splendor and an Appalachian Mountain Christmas 

Nov 29-Dec 4  23801 ‘Tis the Season: A Mountain Christmas Discovery in Western N.C. 

Nov 29-Dec 4  23126 Learning to Play the Lap Dulcimer 

   

December 6-11    10345 Biltmore Estate's Victorian Splendor and an Appalachian Mountain Christmas 

December 6-11    23801 ‘Tis the Season: A Mountain Christmas Discovery in Western N.C. 

   

December  13-18  10345 Biltmore Estate's Victorian Splendor and an Appalachian Mountain Christmas 

December  13-18  23801 ‘Tis the Season: A Mountain Christmas Discovery in Western N.C. 

December  13-18  20980 Piano Classics to Show Tunes, Dancers of the Silver Screen, Broadway Sing Along 


